+

Rule 4.34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
lthe Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04904209
Name of Company
PICTURE FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED
I/ We
Richard Michael Hawes Robin David Allen

Blenheim House, Newport Road, Cardiff

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 10 December 2008

Signed Date M oY
-

Deloitte & Touche LLP ‘

Blenheim House

Newport Road,

Cardiff *AOJLKS0OR*

CF24 0TS A21 15/12/2008 70
COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref: PICT/MAS | i

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert date not
earlier than 14 days
before date

of resolution for
winding up.

(b) Insert name and
occupation
(¢) Insert full address

CVSFQ20*

Statement of Affairs GOy

{(Form 4.19) |

Statement as to affairs of PICTURE FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

on the (a) 10" December 2008

Affidavit
This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or
Commissioner of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

1(b) Gerald Michael Whitmore bl for
/

of (c) Apple Trees, Church Street, Wyre Piddle, WR10 2JD

Make oath/solemnly and sincerely affirm and say that the several pages
exhibited hereto and marked *A, Al, B are to the best of my knowledge
and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above
named company as at {a) 10 December 2008 and that the said company
carried on business as mortgage and payment protection providers

Sworn/Affirmed-at N MO Codd €
Date {0o. \2.0% Signature(s) <\7f" /L\

Before me < > &p&(ﬂ/{(/

A Solicitor or-Eommrsstenerof Oaths

Before the affidavit is sworn/affirmed the Solicitor or Commissioner is
particularly requested to make sure that the full name,

address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in
the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused
by the court, and will need to be re-sworn/re-affirmed.



-

Statement as at 31 August 2001 showing assets at estimated
realisable values and liabilities expected to rank
A - Summary of Assets

A

Form 4.70 cont

Assets

Assets specifically pledged ;

Fixed Charge Surplus/Deficit

Assets not specifically pledged ;

Book Debts

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

N Oy avust B vedsreA

» W M atbda ¥ or (et
MLL’(«.JQ Whdrore Sivua. hifse
28 VAA Mc«.\

£

Book Estimated
Value to Realise
£ £
7,763 7.763
7.763 7,763
——
sl
/




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

A1
Estimated
to Realise
£
Estimated total assets availabie for preferential
creditors ( carried from page A) £ 7,763
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors ;
0
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 7.763
Debts secured by a floating charge ; £
0
Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets
available for non - preferential creditors £ 7,763
Non - preferential ¢claims ; £
Trade and Other Creditors Unknown
Unknown
Estimated Surplus after paying debts in full £ 7,763
£
Share capital 254,219
(254,219)
Estimated Surplus after paying debts in full £ (246,456)

Tu iy pdibi b AL relvied B
M fe albdent of Cractd Wil Lhtesl,
Swoln babie vy A B

A



aleq

aimeubig

—

a30 #¢40

JpIED

o0B|d UB[BZ)I] §

asnoH Jebjejel |

UMOUYLU(

jiodsues| pue Awouodd Jo yuswpedaQg

SS|BAA 1S9AL|

gyl 66SS

B9 U0 pusynog

9NUBAY BLOJIA 17

UMouuUn un jejjusd 1yA] Swoisnd 3 anUsASY N H
ddS #1440
Hpien
uaysiue|
UMOUNUN sej9y A]| swosny) ¥ anuaAsy N H
3 3
Aunosas usmb J0)paIs Aq piay 19@p jo {spooisod ynm) juewneP IO
joenjep Alunoss aleq Alunoas Aue Jo siietagy unowy SSaIPPY JOpasd Jo SWeN

‘uolssassod s Auedwos ay) u Ausdord 1aA0 a1} Jo LoRuBYa) Bulela s1o)psd pue $30LISS 1o spooab jo
Aiddns ay) Jo esueape ) pied sjunowe Suituied siawo)sno pue suswsalbe ajes jeuonpuoo Jo Buises) jPNEYD 'BseYdINd-aly Japun SIONPaID ANUSP! 1SAL NOA (30N

g

SHOLI3™D ANVAINOD

PV

L gty

febvied T\
0F Gevadd Jarvh...

W{/\JMF le
e <o ol

R
ol ot

Y
(L
RONENY

befie



